
Статистика за успеваемостта
НВО 7. клас

Точки (от - до)
БЕЛ

Общо Брой > Мъже Брой > Жени Брой >
0 3 581 2 298 1 283

0 - 0.499 3 581 2 298 1 283
0.5 - 0.999 0 581 0 298 0 283

1 - 1.499 0 581 0 298 0 283
1.5 - 1.999 0 581 0 298 0 283

2 - 2.499 2 579 2 296 0 283
2.5 - 2.999 0 579 0 296 0 283

3 - 3.499 2 577 2 294 0 283
3.5 - 3.999 0 577 0 294 0 283

4 - 4.499 2 575 0 294 2 281
4.5 - 4.999 1 574 0 294 1 280

5 - 5.499 3 571 3 291 0 280
5.5 - 5.999 0 571 0 291 0 280

6 - 6.499 2 569 2 289 0 280
6.5 - 6.999 0 569 0 289 0 280

7 - 7.499 7 562 6 283 1 279
7.5 - 7.999 0 562 0 283 0 279

8 - 8.499 3 559 2 281 1 278
8.5 - 8.999 0 559 0 281 0 278

9 - 9.499 4 555 2 279 2 276
9.5 - 9.999 1 554 0 279 1 275
10 - 10.499 4 550 1 278 3 272

10.5 - 10.999 0 550 0 278 0 272
11 - 11.499 1 549 1 277 0 272

11.5 - 11.999 1 548 0 277 1 271
12 - 12.499 3 545 3 274 0 271

12.5 - 12.999 1 544 1 273 0 271
13 - 13.499 3 541 3 270 0 271

13.5 - 13.999 2 539 2 268 0 271
14 - 14.499 3 536 2 266 1 270

14.5 - 14.999 1 535 1 265 0 270
15 - 15.499 2 533 1 264 1 269

15.5 - 15.999 0 533 0 264 0 269
16 - 16.499 5 528 3 261 2 267

16.5 - 16.999 1 527 0 261 1 266
17 - 17.499 3 524 3 258 0 266

17.5 - 17.999 3 521 3 255 0 266
18 - 18.499 7 514 5 250 2 264

18.5 - 18.999 3 511 3 247 0 264
19 - 19.499 6 505 4 243 2 262

19.5 - 19.999 4 501 3 240 1 261
20 - 20.499 2 499 2 238 0 261

20.5 - 20.999 3 496 1 237 2 259
21 - 21.499 3 493 1 236 2 257

21.5 - 21.999 4 489 3 233 1 256
22 - 22.499 3 486 2 231 1 255

22.5 - 22.999 3 483 0 231 3 252
23 - 23.499 5 478 3 228 2 250

23.5 - 23.999 2 476 1 227 1 249
24 - 24.499 7 469 4 223 3 246

24.5 - 24.999 3 466 2 221 1 245
25 - 25.499 7 459 3 218 4 241

25.5 - 25.999 3 456 2 216 1 240
26 - 26.499 5 451 1 215 4 236

26.5 - 26.999 3 448 3 212 0 236
27 - 27.499 1 447 0 212 1 235

27.5 - 27.999 2 445 2 210 0 235
28 - 28.499 2 443 2 208 0 235

28.5 - 28.999 1 442 1 207 0 235
29 - 29.499 4 438 3 204 1 234

29.5 - 29.999 3 435 2 202 1 233
30 - 30.499 5 430 3 199 2 231

30.5 - 30.999 3 427 2 197 1 230
31 - 31.499 2 425 1 196 1 229

31.5 - 31.999 0 425 0 196 0 229
32 - 32.499 4 421 3 193 1 228

32.5 - 32.999 4 417 2 191 2 226
33 - 33.499 1 416 1 190 0 226

33.5 - 33.999 1 415 0 190 1 225
34 - 34.499 6 409 3 187 3 222

34.5 - 34.999 5 404 4 183 1 221
35 - 35.499 4 400 4 179 0 221

35.5 - 35.999 4 396 3 176 1 220
36 - 36.499 4 392 3 173 1 219

36.5 - 36.999 4 388 1 172 3 216
37 - 37.499 6 382 3 169 3 213

37.5 - 37.999 3 379 2 167 1 212
38 - 38.499 2 377 1 166 1 211



38.5 - 38.999 0 377 0 166 0 211
39 - 39.499 2 375 2 164 0 211

39.5 - 39.999 3 372 1 163 2 209
40 - 40.499 4 368 2 161 2 207

40.5 - 40.999 4 364 2 159 2 205
41 - 41.499 5 359 2 157 3 202

41.5 - 41.999 4 355 1 156 3 199
42 - 42.499 5 350 4 152 1 198

42.5 - 42.999 2 348 1 151 1 197
43 - 43.499 4 344 3 148 1 196

43.5 - 43.999 2 342 1 147 1 195
44 - 44.499 4 338 2 145 2 193

44.5 - 44.999 2 336 2 143 0 193
45 - 45.499 2 334 2 141 0 193

45.5 - 45.999 7 327 6 135 1 192
46 - 46.499 2 325 0 135 2 190

46.5 - 46.999 4 321 3 132 1 189
47 - 47.499 6 315 4 128 2 187

47.5 - 47.999 2 313 1 127 1 186
48 - 48.499 7 306 3 124 4 182

48.5 - 48.999 4 302 3 121 1 181
49 - 49.499 3 299 0 121 3 178

49.5 - 49.999 4 295 1 120 3 175
50 - 50.499 1 294 1 119 0 175

50.5 - 50.999 6 288 3 116 3 172
51 - 51.499 8 280 7 109 1 171

51.5 - 51.999 7 273 3 106 4 167
52 - 52.499 5 268 1 105 4 163

52.5 - 52.999 5 263 3 102 2 161
53 - 53.499 6 257 0 102 6 155

53.5 - 53.999 2 255 0 102 2 153
54 - 54.499 4 251 4 98 0 153

54.5 - 54.999 5 246 0 98 5 148
55 - 55.499 7 239 4 94 3 145

55.5 - 55.999 8 231 3 91 5 140
56 - 56.499 4 227 3 88 1 139

56.5 - 56.999 4 223 0 88 4 135
57 - 57.499 5 218 2 86 3 132

57.5 - 57.999 2 216 2 84 0 132
58 - 58.499 5 211 2 82 3 129

58.5 - 58.999 4 207 3 79 1 128
59 - 59.499 5 202 3 76 2 126

59.5 - 59.999 7 195 2 74 5 121
60 - 60.499 6 189 3 71 3 118

60.5 - 60.999 4 185 4 67 0 118
61 - 61.499 8 177 3 64 5 113

61.5 - 61.999 5 172 2 62 3 110
62 - 62.499 7 165 4 58 3 107

62.5 - 62.999 6 159 3 55 3 104
63 - 63.499 4 155 2 53 2 102

63.5 - 63.999 2 153 0 53 2 100
64 - 64.499 3 150 0 53 3 97

64.5 - 64.999 3 147 2 51 1 96
65 - 65.499 7 140 3 48 4 92

65.5 - 65.999 3 137 0 48 3 89
66 - 66.499 5 132 4 44 1 88

66.5 - 66.999 2 130 0 44 2 86
67 - 67.499 0 130 0 44 0 86

67.5 - 67.999 5 125 3 41 2 84
68 - 68.499 9 116 5 36 4 80

68.5 - 68.999 3 113 2 34 1 79
69 - 69.499 2 111 0 34 2 77

69.5 - 69.999 6 105 3 31 3 74
70 - 70.499 4 101 1 30 3 71

70.5 - 70.999 6 95 2 28 4 67
71 - 71.499 8 87 1 27 7 60

71.5 - 71.999 4 83 2 25 2 58
72 - 72.499 4 79 1 24 3 55

72.5 - 72.999 1 78 1 23 0 55
73 - 73.499 0 78 0 23 0 55

73.5 - 73.999 3 75 0 23 3 52
74 - 74.499 3 72 2 21 1 51

74.5 - 74.999 5 67 0 21 5 46
75 - 75.499 3 64 0 21 3 43

75.5 - 75.999 3 61 1 20 2 41
76 - 76.499 6 55 3 17 3 38

76.5 - 76.999 2 53 2 15 0 38
77 - 77.499 3 50 2 13 1 37

77.5 - 77.999 3 47 1 12 2 35
78 - 78.499 1 46 0 12 1 34

78.5 - 78.999 2 44 1 11 1 33
79 - 79.499 2 42 0 11 2 31



79.5 - 79.999 2 40 1 10 1 30
80 - 80.499 2 38 0 10 2 28

80.5 - 80.999 4 34 1 9 3 25
81 - 81.499 2 32 1 8 1 24

81.5 - 81.999 6 26 1 7 5 19
82 - 82.499 2 24 1 6 1 18

82.5 - 82.999 2 22 0 6 2 16
83 - 83.499 2 20 0 6 2 14

83.5 - 83.999 1 19 0 6 1 13
84 - 84.499 2 17 1 5 1 12

84.5 - 84.999 1 16 0 5 1 11
85 - 85.499 0 16 0 5 0 11

85.5 - 85.999 2 14 0 5 2 9
86 - 86.499 1 13 0 5 1 8

86.5 - 86.999 2 11 0 5 2 6
87 - 87.499 4 7 1 4 3 3

87.5 - 87.999 0 7 0 4 0 3
88 - 88.499 1 6 0 4 1 2

88.5 - 88.999 0 6 0 4 0 2
89 - 89.499 1 5 1 3 0 2

89.5 - 89.999 2 3 1 2 1 1
90 - 90.499 0 3 0 2 0 1

90.5 - 90.999 0 3 0 2 0 1
91 - 91.499 1 2 1 1 0 1

91.5 - 91.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
92 - 92.499 0 2 0 1 0 1

92.5 - 92.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
93 - 93.499 1 1 0 1 1 0

93.5 - 93.999 1 0 1 0 0 0
94 - 94.499 0 0 0 0 0 0

94.5 - 94.999 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 - 95.499 0 0 0 0 0 0

95.5 - 95.999 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 - 96.499 0 0 0 0 0 0

96.5 - 96.999 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 - 97.499 0 0 0 0 0 0

97.5 - 97.999 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 - 98.499 0 0 0 0 0 0

98.5 - 98.999 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 - 99.499 0 0 0 0 0 0

99.5 - 99.999 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 0 0 0 0 0 0
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